
CDITC General Members 

Arizona 

 

James W. Willis 

J Willis Investigations LLC 

P.O. Box 11280 

Fort Mohave, AZ 86427 

jim@jwillisinv.com 

 

California 

Alisa Doran 

Doran Polygraph Services 

1515 Capitola Road, Suite M 

Santa Cruz, CA 95062 

Alisa@doranploygraphservices.com 

Doranpolygraphservices.com 

 

Kevin R. Hackie 

Blue Knight 

23901 Calabasas Rd # 1076 

Calabasas, CA 91302 

hackiekevin@yahoo.com 

 

Florida 

 

Zakir Qureshi 

Consumer Investigations, Inc. 

Private Investigator 

4524 Gun Club Road Suite 101-B 

West Palm Beach, FL 33415 

zakirs@besllouth.net 

www.consumerinvestigations.net 

 

Walter McGinnis 

McGinnis Investigations 

P.O. Box 510125 

Punta Gorda, FL 33951 

macbail@embarqmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 



Carlos Barros Villahermosa 

ESA Intelligence and Investigations 

3001 Jolene CT 

Kissimmee, FL 34744 

Carlos.barros@esaintelligenceusa.org 

 

Georgia 

 

J. Alexander Chilton 

Chilton Investigations 

President, Chief Investigator 

P.O. Box 1835  

Evans, GA 30809 

alex@chiltoninvestigationservices.com 

 

Illinois 

 

Ronald E. Vose 

Licensed Private Detective 

P.O. Box 371 

Chatham, IL 62629 

Voseron@aol.com 

 

Brent R. Wright 

Johnson Law Group 

Private Detective 

115 W. Front Street 

Bloomington, IL 61701 

ohiopi@yahoo.com 

www.johnsoncriminaldefenselawgroup.com 

 

New York 

 

Anthony Green 

A.W. Green Protection Service 

President, Investigator 

4822 Robertson Street 

Bronx, NY 10470 

Awgreen23@yahoo.com 

www.awgreenprotectionservice.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 



North Dakota 

 

Jon D. Jacobson 

701 Investigations 

P.O. Box 733 

Fargo, ND 58107 

jon@701investigations.com 

 

Richard Schmidt 

Nilles Law Firm 

P.O. Box 2626 

Fargo, ND 58108 

rschmidt@nilles.com 

 

Tennessee 

 

Meredith Malmquist 

Meredith Intelligence, PLLC 

2095 Exeter Rd#80-337 

Germantown, TN 38138 

mi@meredithintelligence.com 

 

Texas 

 

Chris Henderson 

Montrose Detective Agency 

 Private Investigator 

P.O. Box 667354 

Houston, TX 77266 

chris@montrosePI.com 

www.montrosePI.com 

 

Tanya M. Pyle 

All Tech Investigations 

Director of Investigations 

734 County Road 171 W 

Kilgore, TX 75662 

tanya@alltechpi.com 

www.alltechpi.com 

 

Peggy Walla 

LPR Investigations 

P.O. Box 1105 

Columbus, TX 78934 

Pwalla@hughes.net 

 



Jasmine HInchen 

jasminehinchen@gmail.com 

 

Allison W. Matsik 

Public Defender Investigator 

19th Judicial Circuit, State of Florida  

Vero Beach, Florida  

matsik@comcast.net 

 

Art Rogers 

Artrogers1512@hotmail.com 

 

Devan Yates 

Devynyates3@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 


